LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
INDIVIDUEL CADETS M&F 1ERE

DIVISION
01.02.2026

Epreuves

(+7 pts)

T (+20 pts)

4

5

5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)
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MALIVERT Sahra (44, PDL)
DA COSTA CORREIA Leana (44, PDL)

PLEDEL Alexia (44, PDL)

BENSOUDA Lina (44, PDL)

BUREAU Zoe (49, PDL)

LECUREUIL Maiwenn (44, PDL)
COURBET HOFMANN Jeanne (44, PDL)
PAILLART BLANC Rozenn (44, PDL)
BOURJOLAIS Lisa (53, PDL)

RAYON Paula (49, PDL)

SAUVAGE-KLOPP Romane (49, PDL)

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS)

PIERRE BLEUE JUDO

MITSUHASHI DOJO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

JC NAZAIRIEN

J.C.NOZEEN

E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

YAHIAOUI Belinda (44, PDL)

REGAT Tessa (44, PDL)
HERVET Noisha Asha (44, PDL)

GASTINEAU Lise (49, PDL)
CHEVILLON Lucile (85, PDL)
LEON Elsa (44, PDL)
STEFANI Shanys (85, PDL )
FERRE Jade (85, PDL)
GUIHARD Felicie (44, PDL)

DENIS Zoe (49, PDL)

HUBERT DREILLARD Coraline (85, PDL)

JARNY Joyce-Carol (44, PDL)

DEROUET Margaux (49, PDL )

LE FOURNIS BORDIER Oxana (85, PDL)

CHAIGNEAU Carmen (85, PDL)
DAVID Maddly (49, PDL)
FURNON Ayissiah (85, PDL )
LEROUX Tiana (44, PDL)

BUINEAU Fanny (44, PDL)

MENEVAUT PASQUIER Noemie (49, PDL)

BEAUSSART Lena (72, PDL)

BERTHOLOM Capucine (44, PDL)

JUDO ANCENIS

JC HERBIGNACAIS

JUDO CLUB NANTES

UNION ANJOU JUDO

VENDEE JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

PASS YON JUDO

PASS YON JUDO

JC NAZAIRIEN

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

DOJO NANTAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

VENDEE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

JUDO CLUB DES ACHARDS

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

JUDO DES VALLONS DE L ERDRE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB ARCONNAY

DOJO NANTAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BORIE Marine (44, PDL)

CADRAN CARTEREAU Paolah (72, PDL)
DELLI COLLI Camille (49, PDL)

LEBEAU Emma (49, PDL)

MANSUY Ninon (44, PDL)

POIRIER GOISBAULT Faustine (72, PDL)

TROGER Ines (85, PDL)

LE BRECH Lou (49, PDL)
MAISONNEUVE Nola (44, PDL)

UHLIG PINTO Heidi (85, PDL)
SACHOT Coline (49, PDL)

DEBIEN Chloe (85, PDL)

RIALLAND Zoe (49, PDL)

BALOCHE GAGNAIRE Coralie (44, PDL)
CARRARA Clemence (72, PDL)
COLLAS Lenaelle (85, PDL)
DALIGAULT Aeris (53, PDL)

LE GOUIL Lilwenn (85, PDL)

LEROUX MOULIGNAT Lilou (53, PDL)
RICHARD Soizic (85, PDL)

RIVIERE Louise (49, PDL)

VEDIS Mathilde (49, PDL)

WALLET Kasandra (44, PDL)

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

ANILLE BRAYE JUDO ST CALAIS

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

JC NAZAIRIEN

JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

DOJO ESSARTAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO SAVENAISIEN

VENDEE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

VENDEE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

PIERRE BLEUE JUDO

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

PASS YON JUDO

LARCHAMP JUDO

AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

J C MAYENNAIS

PASS YON JUDO

J.C VIHIERSOIS FCL

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

MITSUHASHI DOJO



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

JOSSE Eve (44, PDL)

ISAAC TAGLIAMENTO Tessa (53, PDL)

ROULEAU Rose (44, PDL)
DUBRAY Lynette (49, PDL)
BERNIER Lucille (85, PDL)
MARSAULT llona (49, PDL)
HAJJAJI Kamelia (44, PDL)

TOUNSI Maissa (44, PDL)

AMYOT Lylou (44, PDL)

BERGER Lea (49, PDL)

BRETESCHE Amelie Mei (44, PDL)

GIAMPICCOLO Marie (85, PDL)

GRASCOEUR Chloe (85, PDL)

LANCIEN LAROCHELLE Kellya (53, PDL)
LANDREAU BETEAU Louison (85, PDL)
PASQUIER Alicia (44, PDL)

RUCHAUD Neela (49, PDL)

WANDJI NJIOTANG Marie Emmanuelle (44, PDL)

MICHELON Laura (49, PDL)

POTIER Enola (85, PDL)

ELBAZ Lisa (44, PDL)

DEVAUX Clara (53, PDL)
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ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

J C MAYENNAIS

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO ESSARTAIS

KETSUGO ANGERS

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

JUDO ORVAULT

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

J C LAVALLOIS

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

JUDO CLUB BOUGUENAIS

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

DOJO NANTAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

BEAUVOIR JUDO CLUB

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

J C MAYENNAIS



5
7
7  (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+10 pts)

4

5

NC
NC

NC

(+20 pts)

T (+30 pts)

4 (+10pts)

GUIET Gaelle (49, PDL)

LAE Perinne (44, PDL)

MOTTAIS Zoe (72, PDL)
DENIEUL Leonor (49, PDL)
GALOIS GASNIER Maya (72, PDL)
HUBERT Lana (49, PDL)

VAJOU Inatea (85, PDL)
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MADRID CAILLAUD Mathilda (49, PDL)
DE LA QUERIERE Elsa (44, PDL)

RODIN Tayra (49, PDL)
HAVETZ Pauline (85, PDL)
BOULARD Abbygaelle (49, PDL )
DENIEUL Roxane (49, PDL)
JUILLET Anais (53, PDL)
LELION Lucille (44, PDL)
FREMONT Louna (49, PDL)
MAROT Seraphine (72, PDL)

THOUEMENT Maelle (44, PDL)

BARRE Timeo (85, PDL)
DOISY Titouan (49, PDL)

DOSSO-BATHILY Adam-Sidy (44, PDL)

MALLARD Louis (85, PDL)

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB PORNICHET

AS NEUVILLE

JUDO CLUB MAZE

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

KETSUGO ANGERS

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

JUDO CLUB DE BOUAYE

JC ANJOU

VENDEE JUDO

JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART

JUDO CLUB MAZE

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB NANTES

JUDO LE POIRE SUR VIE



a

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOUANCHEAU LHERITEAU Pierre (85, PDL)

CAZAUBON Jean (49, PDL)
BOUFANAIS Teo (85, PDL)
GAULLIER Johann (53, PDL)
BEAUVAIS Arnaud (85, PDL)
CANTIN Axel (44, PDL)
CHAUSSARD Baptiste (49, PDL)
DESCHAMPS Hermes (44, PDL)
HALLIER Pierre (49, PDL)

PERRAIS COUTANT Erwan (44, PDL)
TERRIEN Leopold (44, PDL)

TREMBLAY Mael (72, PDL)

LE GAL Titouan (49, PDL)
NGUYEN Gia Vinh (44, PDL)

MOUKEBEL Hafid (44, PDL)

MARTINEAU CAFANE Keyha (85, PDL)

BARBASON Arthur (44, PDL)
RIVAL Hugo (44, PDL)

CADIN MOYON Niels (44, PDL)
DE SOUSA Lucas (85, PDL)
BROSSIER Charles (85, PDL)
CAPY Pablo (49, PDL)

CARMENT Nathan (85, PDL )

JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU

AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

LE LION JUDO-JUJITSU

DOJO NANTAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

ASB REZE

JC NAZAIRIEN

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO NANTAIS

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

ETOILE SPORTIVEBELLEVIGNY

JUDO CLUB LA MONTAGNE

JC NAZAIRIEN

JC NAZAIRIEN

JUDO CLUB DES ACHARDS

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHASSAGNARD Enzo (49, PDL)
CROISSANT Thibault (53, PDL)
DOSSO-BATHILY Zachary (44, PDL)
DUPONT Corentin (44, PDL)
GUERIN Arthur (44, PDL)
HANNEMANN Nathan (72, PDL)
JOUSSELIN Camille (49, PDL)

MAS Luis (49, PDL)

MOREAU Ewen (53, PDL)

TORTEVOIS Edris (72, PDL)

SEMSAR Kenzo (44, PDL)
CALMES Lucas (49, PDL)

SALVAN Tom (44, PDL)
AOUN Mohannad (44, PDL)
LE LOER Timeo (44, PDL)
QUINVEROS Ethan (49, PDL)
DEROUET Colin (49, PDL)
LEGER Liam (85, PDL)
ALLAIN Evan (44, PDL)
BIDET Leon (72, PDL)
BORDREAU Kevin (49, PDL)
BRION Ignace (44, PDL)

BRUN Nathaniel (53, PDL)

ECOLE MEIGNANNE PLES ST LAMBE

U.S. DE ST BERTHEVIN

JUDO CLUB NANTES

JUDO CLUB LA MONTAGNE

JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB

JUDO CLUB DES BRIERES

J.C VIHIERSOIS FCL

J CLUB DU LAYON

J C MAYENNAIS

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

ASB REZE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO NANTAIS

JC NAZAIRIEN

DOJO PONTCHATEAU

JC BEAUFORTAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

PASS YON JUDO

PIERRE BLEUE JUDO

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

J.C VIHIERSOIS FCL

DOJO NANTAIS

U.S CHANGE OMNISPORTS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

DUCROT Evan (44, PDL)

GOIZIL Romain (49, PDL)
JOULIN Paul (85, PDL)

LAGRAA LAGRUE Yanis (85, PDL)
LE MOUILLOUR Noe (44, PDL)
LERAY Lenzo (53, PDL)

MENARD Ethen (85, PDL)
MICHEZ Noam (53, PDL)
OLLIVIER Gaspard (72, PDL)
SABBAGH Fady (49, PDL)

VERGE Antoine (49, PDL)

CARTRON Gatien (85, PDL)
DUCLOS Gabriel (72, PDL)

HUET Daniel (44, PDL)
BERTRANDO Loen (44, PDL)
HUGUET Malo (44, PDL)
JUSTEAU Matthieu (49, PDL)
CHEVOLLEAU Raphael (85, PDL)
MORICE Tom (49, PDL)
CHATEIGNER Julian (85, PDL )
CHAUDEMANCHE Matis (72, PDL)
COURTEILLE Thibaud (53, PDL)

COUTANCEAU Victor (85, PDL)

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

JUDO CLUB LUCQUOIS

ESPRIT JUDO LUCON

PIERRE BLEUE JUDO

J.C.ERNEEN

JCT MONTAIGU

J.C.ERNEEN

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

VENDEE JUDO

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

CS MONTOIRIN JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS)

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

VENDEE JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JCT MONTAIGU

J.C.DE SPAY

J.C.ERNEEN

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

DELAPLANCHE Nolan (72, PDL)
DIXNEUF Isao (44, PDL)

DUPUY Theo (44, PDL)

GUIGNARD Adan (85, PDL)
HAMELIN Nolan (53, PDL)

HESLON Howard (72, PDL)

MARTIN Rick (49, PDL)

NOYON Kemhy (85, PDL)

RENARD GULLIENT Rebben (53, PDL)
TRASTET GUILVARD Eliott (49, PDL)
TRICHET Simon (72, PDL)

VANNIER Justin (49, PDL)

VANZO Raphael (44, PDL)

VOUE RETAILLEAU Steeven (85, PDL)
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FILIATRE Ryan (85, PDL)
LE PETITCORPS Nathan (85, PDL )

ROUGERIE Adam (53, PDL)
JACQUEMONT Eliott (44, PDL)
HASSANA SOUAISSA Yamen (85, PDL)
LANDURE llan (44, PDL)

ESPINOZA Aleandro (44, PDL)

OKBANI Mael (44, PDL)

BEAUNE Nolan (49, PDL )

JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

JC NAZAIRIEN

JUDO CLUB LA MONTAGNE

PASS YON JUDO

E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO-KENDO CB FONTENAISIEN

J.C.ERNEEN

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

DOJO NANTAIS

JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

VENDEE JUDO

VENDEE JUDO

J.C.ERNEEN

MITSUHASHI DOJO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS)

PIERRE BLEUE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BENDERRADJI Leo (53, PDL)
CERDAN Ethan (44, PDL)
CHAPMAN Liam (72, PDL)
DREUX Sacha (72, PDL)
DUTERTRE Louis (49, PDL)
FARCI Gabriel (85, PDL)
FATMI Sami (53, PDL)
HALLIGON Axel (49, PDL)
HARDY Gaetan (44, PDL)
HUET Nathan (85, PDL)

LE DOARE Cyprien (49, PDL)
LEMOINE Baptiste (72, PDL)
MONTAIS Mathis (53, PDL)
PASQUIER Lloris (72, PDL)
RATIER Thomas (85, PDL)

VERON Timothe (72, PDL)

PALUD Gabin (44, PDL)
MATTEI Virgile (49, PDL)

MAILLOT Bastien (85, PDL)
ZHABRAILOV Akhmad (49, PDL )
MUGUET CORRE Achille (44, PDL)
POISSON LEROY Noe (72, PDL)

LECHEVALLIER Gaspard (44, PDL)

J C MAYENNAIS

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JC MAREUILLAIS

E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU

JC ANJOU

JUDO CLUB LA MONTAGNE

JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

U.S. DE ST BERTHEVIN

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

PASS YON JUDO

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

SHIN DOJO HERBLINOIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

VENDEE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS)

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB LA MONTAGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

VIOLLIER--YEPEZ Theo (44, PDL)
BABILLOT ROUSSEL Theo (53, PDL)
BELLE Emile (85, PDL)
BOUMARD Victor (49, PDL)
CHAUVIERE Lucien (85, PDL)
DONNE Pierre (72, PDL)

GALLOT Pierre (85, PDL)
IMAZATENE Antoine (49, PDL)
LUCAS Clement (44, PDL)
MAILLARD Matheo (85, PDL)
MENOIR Moussa (49, PDL)
RABAUD Alexandre (72, PDL)
RUCHAUD Manoah (49, PDL)
THIEBOT Thomas (53, PDL)

THOMAS Ethan (44, PDL)
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MELAKHESSOU Ahmed Mohamed (49, PDL )
BODEREAU Gabriel (72, PDL)

AMAILLAND Raphael (85, PDL)
ABDULATIPOV Omar (44, PDL)
CHOMBART DE LAUWE Maxence (44, PDL)
ROUABEHI Sofiane (53, PDL)

BARBIERI Armando (85, PDL)

LABICHE Maxence (44, PDL)

KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

JUDO CLUB GORRONAIS

JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

JUDO CLUB DES BRIERES

PASS YON JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

AS SPORT CORDEMAIS

JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

J C MAYENNAIS

JUDO CLUB LA MONTAGNE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

VENDEE JUDO

DOJO NANTAIS

JUDO LE PELLERIN

J C MAYENNAIS

JCT MONTAIGU

JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS)



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

b 4

4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

ARRAS Yacine (72,PDL)

BILLAUD Romain (85, PDL)

HEULOT Amory (53, PDL)

LEMARIE Mael (53, PDL)

MELAKHESSOU Ahmed Elhabid (49, PDL)

ROGER Yanis (49, PDL)
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EL KAKI GODARD Ali (49, PDL)
PASCAL Kerson (49, PDL)

IKHELEF Abdelmalik (44, PDL)
ADRIANO Tomas (44, PDL)
BENOIST Elliott (49, PDL)
VILBOIS Ethan (49, PDL )
BOUYER Adrien (49, PDL)

TAILAME LEPINAY Gabriel (85, PDL)
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BOUCHOUX Leonardo (49, PDL)
VERDIN Clovis (85, PDL)
CAILLERET Auguste (85, PDL)

DABAS Valentin (49, PDL)

GILBERT GAZEAU Arthur (85, PDL)

MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

DOJO YONNAIS

DOJO SAINT OUENNAIS

J C MAYENNAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

DOJO NANTAIS

ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

J.C VIHIERSOIS FCL

SPORTING CLUB BEAUCOUZE

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

J C YONNAIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

ETOILE SPORTIVEBELLEVIGNY

PASS YON JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE



